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# Rés.
1. 178
2. 177
3. 177
4. 176
5. 176
6. 176
7. 176
8. 175
9. 175
10. 175
11. 175
12. 174
13. 174
14. 174
15. 174
16. 174
17. 173
18. 173
19. 173
20. 173
21. 172
22. 172
23. 172
24. 172
25. 172
26. 172
27. 172
28. 172
29. 172
30. 172
31. 171
32. 171
33. 171
34. 171
35. 171
36. 171
37. 171
38. 171
39. 170
40. 170
41. 170
42. 170
43. 170
44. 169
45. 169
46. 169
47. 169
48. 169
49. 169
50. 169
51. 169
52. 169
53. 169
54. 169
55. 168
56. 168
57. 168
58. 168
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Rés. FS
49
48
48
50
49
48
27
50
49
49
49
50
48
48
48
48
49
48
48
46
50
49
49
49
48
48
48
48
47
42
48
48
48
47
47
46
42
24
49
48
48
47
47
49
48
48
48
47
46
46
46
45
45
44
48
47
47
47

ROIDU TIR

Classement final
Chéables 2018

Tireur

Pascal CHARDONNENS
Paul GRANDGIRARD
Bertrand BISE
Alexandre BORNAND
Nadia GLANZMANN
Michel WENGER
Olivier MERCAY
Mélanie BISE

Peter HOESS
Jean-Paul MICHEL
Evelyne JOYE

Yves POCHON
Jean-Christophe DELAFONTAINE
Bertrand BISE
Raphael ROCHETTE
Julien NEUHAUS
Michel COMBREMONT
Cyril NICOD

Jérdme PILLER
Anthony BISE

Michel CUSIN

Serge CANTIN

Florian RIGHETTI
Laurent CURRAT
Constant GUERRY
Guy CORMINBOEUF
Philippe BRASEY
Marcel GUT-LACOTE
Abel GYORGY
Jean-Marc JOHR
Louis GRANDGIRARD
Christian MORET
Jean-Marc BERGER
Stéphanie SCHLUCHTER
Sibyl SCHUEPBACH
Raphaél MARCUARD
Laurent SCHEURER
Alexis PIDOUD

Eric ZWAHLEN
Annibale MINUTILLO
Eric POCHON

René IN-ALBON
Raphael NEUHAUS
Jean-Luc BEURET
Lauric BUCHS
Jean-Pascal VERDON
Emmanuel AGUET
Louka NICOLIER
Jacqueline BISE
Michel MORISSET
Guillaume LEIBZIG
Jean-Claude SCHAFER
Loic CHATELANAT
Jonas EPPER

Daniel SPAHR

Edgar LEIBZIG
Pierre-Alexandre SCHWAB
Alain NICOLIER

K1 facebook.com/ftbroye

Année
1969
1960
1973
1973
1967
1938
1968
1993
1956
1969
1977
1971
1969
1959
1989
1991
1957
1981
1982
1996
1976
1961
1970
1986
1940
1963
1966
1969
1979
1951
1999
1969
1970
1984
1997
1972
1969
1944
1950
1968
1969
1971
1985
1974
2000
1959
1980
1995
1967
1971
1982
1950
1996
1992
1971
1947
1985
1986

Cat.
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Date: 15.02.2026 08:02

Société

Domdidier

Montagny et env.
Villeneuve

Payerne
Estavayer-le-Lac et env.
Payerne

Montagny et env.
Domdidier

Villeneuve
Estavayer-le-Lac et env.
Montagny et env.
Estavayer-le-Lac et env.
Payerne

Domdidier

Domdidier

Domdidier

Payerne
Estavayer-le-Lac et env.
Payerne

Villeneuve

Payerne

Montagny et env.
Payerne
Estavayer-le-Lac et env.
Estavayer-le-Lac et env.
Estavayer-le-Lac et env.
Estavayer-le-Lac et env.
Payerne
Estavayer-le-Lac et env.
Domdidier
Estavayer-le-Lac et env.
Villeneuve

Montagny et env.
Estavayer-le-Lac et env.
Villeneuve

Payerne

Villeneuve

Montagny et env.
Payerne

Villeneuve

Montagny et env.
Payerne

Domdidier

Domdidier

Villeneuve

Montagny et env.
Estavayer-le-Lac et env.
Domdidier

Villeneuve

Payerne
Estavayer-le-Lac et env.
Villeneuve

Payerne

Domdidier

Domdidier

Domdidier

Domdidier

Domdidier
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Série
055
022
053
064
064
064
900
055
017
036
025
020
017
055
050
017
067
001
034
053
018
019
096
091
054
017
031
004
052
098
040
024
018
019
021
071
052
900
013
043
001
034
031
013
022
051
001
091
089
060
057
020
038
074
060
056
005
017



* GIRONde ROIDU TIR 25M

Classement final Date: 15.02.2026 08:02
LY Chables 2018
# Rés. Rés.FS Tireur Année Cat. Société Arme Série
59. 168 46 Etienne DEVAUD 1940 S Montagny et env. 7 011
60. 168 46 Claude-Alain MAST 1970 E Villeneuve 4 019
61. 168 46 Vincent SOMMER 1983 E Payerne 7 059
62. 168 44 Fabrice FORNEROD 1980 E Estavayer-le-Lac et env. 7 057
63. 168 44 Julien LINFORD 1989 E Villeneuve 7 052
64. 167 48 Christian BISE 1965 E Villeneuve 4 090
65. 167 48 Roch VERDON 1991 E Estavayer-le-Lac et env. 7 018
66. 167 47 Cyril GENTIZON 1994 E Payerne 7 038
67. 167 46 Frédéric GUINNARD 1980 E Estavayer-le-Lac et env. 4 063
68. 167 46 Steve GOLLIARD 1990 E Montagny et env. 4 070
69. 167 46 Alan ROSSIER 1995 E Estavayer-le-Lac et env. 4 088
70. 167 45 Cyrille ROUX 1976 E Payerne 7 019
71. 167 43 Jean-Jacques MARTY 1951 Vv Villeneuve 4 016
72. 167 41 Mara MARCUARD 1971 E Payerne 4 071
73. 166 49 Kévin ROULIN 1992 E Domdidier 7 059
74. 166 47 Julien HOUMARD 1983 E Estavayer-le-Lac et env. 7 050
75. 166 46 Charles-André NEY 1978 E Payerne 7 041
76. 166 45 Jean-Albert FAVRE 1944 S Montagny et env. 4 062
77. 165 48 Myriam SIMOND GANDER 1973 E Estavayer-le-Lac et env. 7 059
78. 165 48 Jean-Pierre KURTH 1982 E Estavayer-le-Lac et env. 7 045
79. 165 47 Gilles BERGER 1998 J Estavayer-le-Lac et env. 4 001
80. 165 46 Francis FAVRE 1938 S Montagny et env. 4 024
81. 165 46 Laurent LAMBERCIER 1962 E Estavayer-le-Lac et env. 4 001
82. 165 46 Marie TSCHOPP 1965 E Payerne 7 061
83. 165 45 Christophe GANDER 1973 E Estavayer-le-Lac et env. 7 060
84. 164 45 Claude WICHT 1957 \ Villeneuve 7 073
85. 164 22 Antoine BUCHI 1970 E Montagny et env. 4 900
86. 163 47 Yohann COUESTE 1995 E Estavayer-le-Lac et env. 4 001
87. 163 46 Sandra DUCROT 1970 E Montagny et env. 4 042
88. 163 46 Zoé MARCUARD 1996 E Payerne 4 032
89. 163 45 Vincent PILLONEL 1983 E Domdidier 4 074
90. 163 45 Alexandre CHATELAIN 1986 E Estavayer-le-Lac et env. 7 035
91. 163 44 Charles PERNET 1944 S Domdidier 4 021
92. 163 44 Nicolas CHARDONNENS 1977 E Domdidier 4 024
93. 163 43 Raphaél BLANC 2000 J Payerne 7 055
94. 163 43 Mathis REY 1999 J Estavayer-le-Lac et env. 4 093
95. 163 43 Céline FONTAINE 1982 E Montagny et env. 4 036
96. 162 46 Etienne PANCHAUD 1953 \ Estavayer-le-Lac et env. 4 070
97. 162 44 Guolf PEDRUN 1940 S Estavayer-le-Lac et env. 4 041
98. 162 44 Gérald BAVAUD 1946 S Montagny et env. 4 036
99. 162 44 Pierre-André ZEITER 1956 \ Payerne 4 002
100. 162 42 David EGLI 1974 E Payerne 7 086
101. 162 40 Frédéric COLLAUD 1971 E Domdidier 4 097
102. 161 48 Paul SAVARY 1942 S Villeneuve 4 021
103. 161 45 Jean-Rodolphe BLANK 1940 S Villeneuve 4 003
104. 161 45 Félix LAMMLER 1949 \ Estavayer-le-Lac et env. 4 036
105. 161 45 Daniel GIVEL 1971 E Payerne 7 019
106. 161 43 Cyril PITTET 1999 J Montagny et env. 4 090
107. 161 18 Yannick VERDON 1987 E Montagny et env. 4 900
108. 160 46 Gilbert GUINNARD 1941 S Domdidier 4 059
109. 160 46 Didier BADOUD 1971 E Villeneuve 4 088
110. 160 45 Florian DEVAUD 1984 E Montagny et env. 4 061
111. 160 42 Dimitri LAUBER 2000 J Payerne 7 013
112. 160 42 Jean ANSERMET 1954 \ Domdidier 4 031
113. 160 39 Jean-Claude BONNY 1964 E Payerne 7 003
114. 159 46 Paul-André DUCRY 1957 \ Domdidier 7 052
115. 159 45 Gabriel BURI 1974 E Payerne 7 031
116. 159 44 Laurent KRATTINGER 1969 E Estavayer-le-Lac et env. 4 039

@ tir-broye.ch Kl facebook.com/ftbroye Page:2/6



#

117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
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Rés.

159
159
159
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
157
157
157
157
157
157
156
156
156
156
156
156
155
155
155
155
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
153
153
153
153
153
152
152
152
152
152
151
151
151
150
150
150
150
150
150

GIRONde

Rés. FS
43
42
41
48
46
46
45
44
43
43
43
42
42
41
39
39
49
46
44
44
44
43
44
43
41
39
36
33
47
46
42
22
47
46
45
45
44
41
40
46
43
41
41
35
46
43
40
39
37
46
45
44
45
41
41
38
38
35

ROIDU TIR

Classement final
Chéables 2018

Tireur

Patrice NICOLET
Martin JOMINI

Loic BALLIF

Serge KRATTINGER
Joél BAUMANN
Jérdbme GARO
Mathieu ZOLLINGER
Guillaume DELACOUR
Claude JOYE
Philippe HENRY
Laurent CARRARD
Cédric MIAUTON
Benjamin MASSY
Laurent MEUWLY
Frédéric GIVEL

Marie TOMBEZ

Jacek JASZKOWSKI
Thierry RHIS
Charles-Edouard BONNY
Fabrice PERSONNAZ
Grégoire MICHEL
Jean-Daniel RAPIN
Patrick RATTAZ

Yvan BAECHLER
Vladimir MARANO
Charlie VESSAZ
Martial VERDON
David GAILLARD
Charly MARGUET
Philippe BALLIF
Jonathan BRULHART
Meinrad OBERSON
Simon-Pierre KERBAGE
Sven BUCHER
Jean-Marc BERCHIER
Alexandre CORMINBOEUF
Joel TRUEB

Michel VOLERY
Floriane DUCOTTERD
Gérard CHIORAZZO
Joélle CONUS-SCHAFER
Alexandre CARRARD
Romain CARRARD
Brigitte LAMBERT
Miro ISELI

Laurent JAQUEMET
Roland GILLER
Joseph GAUCH

Henri GUERRY

Joél BAERISWYL
Peter LEUENBERGER
Fritz ZBINDEN

Giliane COLLAUD
Catherine LAVENCHY
Stéphane CHAUTEMS
Alfred FREY

Ueli DREIER

Marcel GUINNARD

K1 facebook.com/ftbroye

Année
1974
1999
1992
1977
1974
1986
1994
1992
1936
1958
1975
1977
1984
1972
1959
1994
1962
1984
1961
1969
1976
1953
1964
1970
1971
1951
1990
1972
1954
1959
1987
1947
1974
1992
1943
1967
1990
1953
1993
1964
1973
1982
1995
1962
1996
1989
1942
1986
1945
1962
1961
1936
1994
1965
1968
1933
1961
1964
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Société

Villeneuve

Payerne

Villeneuve
Estavayer-le-Lac et env.
Domdidier
Estavayer-le-Lac et env.
Domdidier

Payerne

Villeneuve

Payerne
Estavayer-le-Lac et env.
Domdidier
Estavayer-le-Lac et env.
Domdidier

Payerne

Domdidier

Domdidier

Payerne

Payerne
Estavayer-le-Lac et env.
Payerne

Payerne

Payerne
Estavayer-le-Lac et env.
Villeneuve

Domdidier

Montagny et env.
Estavayer-le-Lac et env.
Montagny et env.
Villeneuve

Payerne

Montagny et env.
Domdidier

Payerne
Estavayer-le-Lac et env.
Domdidier
Estavayer-le-Lac et env.
Estavayer-le-Lac et env.
Estavayer-le-Lac et env.
Domdidier

Villeneuve
Estavayer-le-Lac et env.
Estavayer-le-Lac et env.
Payerne

Payerne

Payerne

Payerne
Estavayer-le-Lac et env.
Domdidier

Villeneuve

Domdidier
Estavayer-le-Lac et env.
Estavayer-le-Lac et env.
Payerne
Estavayer-le-Lac et env.
Estavayer-le-Lac et env.
Estavayer-le-Lac et env.
Domdidier
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Série
095
043
075
059
094
036
055
020
060
011
013
032
035
057
035
020
081
014
019
017
062
086
035
063
098
034
051
018
038
098
053
900
015
044
097
090
071
093
088
015
093
005
096
062
072
089
035
091
052
059
011
093
088
063
021
013
066
042



* GIRONde ROIDU TIR 25M

Classement final Date: 15.02.2026 08:02
LY Chables 2018
# Rés. Rés.FS Tireur Année Cat. Société Arme Série
175. 149 45 Lionel PITTET 2001 J Estavayer-le-Lac et env. 4 095
176. 149 45 Marcel-André PANZERA 1951 \ Estavayer-le-Lac et env. 4 055
177. 149 38 Colin GLARDON 1999 J Estavayer-le-Lac et env. 7 040
178. 149 35 Georges REY 1945 S Villeneuve 4 069
179. 149 34 Sébastien COLLAUD 1993 E Domdidier 4 043
180. 148 43 Jannick ROBERT 1981 E Estavayer-le-Lac et env. 4 050
181. 148 42 Véronique GUT-LACOTE 1972 E Payerne 7 005
182. 147 43 Anna BAZUN 1987 E Villeneuve 4 044
183. 147 37 Philippe GRIVAZ 1965 E Payerne 4 014
184. 147 35 Hubert CATTIN 1957 \ Domdidier 7 020
185. 147 33 Alexandre WILLI 1974 E Payerne 7 018
186. 146 43 Fabrice RAPIN 1987 E Payerne 7 022
187. 146 38 Daniel ROSSET 1972 E Montagny et env. 7 069
188. 146 37 Roland MASSON 1940 S Estavayer-le-Lac et env. 4 095
189. 145 46 Ronald UTZ 1944 S Villeneuve 4 091
190. 145 41 André GIVEL 1951 \ Payerne 7 053
191. 145 40 Cédric DECREVEL 1990 E Domdidier 4 066
192. 145 38 Werner HIRSCHI 1959 E Villeneuve 4 061
193. 145 37 Allison COPPA 1996 E Estavayer-le-Lac et env. 4 002
194. 145 34 Hubert RUMO 1959 E Estavayer-le-Lac et env. 4 043
195. 144 42 Philippe MAEDER 1966 E Estavayer-le-Lac et env. 7 094
196. 144 40 André GRIN 1954 \ Payerne 4 022
197. 143 39 Paul-André POCHON 1949 \" Domdidier 4 041
198. 143 34 Eric REY 1976 E Villeneuve 7 090
199. 142 46 Carole CUSIN 1983 E Payerne 4 019
200. 142 44 Christiane SPAGNUOLO 1955 \ Domdidier 4 011
201. 142 40 Fabien RENEVEY 1981 E Montagny et env. 4 090
202. 141 42 Benoit BADOUD 1971 E Villeneuve 4 088
203. 141 37 Hugo FONTAINE 2001 J Villeneuve 4 022
204. 141 32 Jérémy CHANEY 1987 E Estavayer-le-Lac et env. 4 092
205. 140 43 Stéphane BARBEY 1987 E Estavayer-le-Lac et env. 4 058
206. 140 42 Steve LAMBERT 1978 E Estavayer-le-Lac et env. 7 096
207. 139 42 Yves GUERRY 1953 \ Payerne 4 089
208. 139 41 Cédric MARADAN 1978 E Montagny et env. 7 090
209. 139 40 Antoine POCHON 1998 J Estavayer-le-Lac et env. 4 092
210. 139 36 Dominique CORMINBOEUF 1956 \ Estavayer-le-Lac et env. 4 054
211. 139 36 Marc SCHEUBER 1988 E Montagny et env. 4 054
212. 139 30 Noémie PILLET 1980 E Estavayer-le-Lac et env. 4 002
213. 138 32 Steve EMMENEGGER 1995 E Estavayer-le-Lac et env. 7 088
214. 137 43 Jean-Marc WENGER 1963 E Payerne 4 091
215. 137 37 Christiane MARCUARD 1962 E Payerne 4 062
216. 136 36 Jean-Marie MASSET 1955 \ Domdidier 4 097
217. 135 39 Blaise PERNET 1969 E Payerne 4 061
218. 135 38 Karl BUSTAMANTE 1986 E Estavayer-le-Lac et env. 7 098
219. 135 37 Samuel MAENDLY 1986 E Estavayer-le-Lac et env. 4 096
220. 134 32 Nathanael WERNER 1987 E Domdidier 4 074
221. 134 27 Louis GIVEL 1941 S Payerne 4 045
222. 132 40 Loic BAUMANN 1980 E Estavayer-le-Lac et env. 7 035
223. 131 42 Claude SCHERTENLEIB 1966 E Domdidier 4 097
224. 131 41 Alain BASTIAN 1975 E Montagny et env. 4 074
225. 131 34 Jean-Marc BERGER 1963 E Estavayer-le-Lac et env. 7 001
226. 130 34 André PILLONEL 1953 \" Domdidier 4 094
227. 130 30 Loic ROSSIER 1994 E Villeneuve 4 090
228. 129 37 Eric BARRAUD 1950 \ Estavayer-le-Lac et env. 4 094
229. 127 43 Samuel MARTHALER 1966 E Domdidier 4 089
230. 127 37 Anthony PERRET 1995 E Payerne 4 038
231. 126 43 David LEUENBERGER 1993 E Estavayer-le-Lac et env. 7 097
232. 126 30 Martin MOSER 1991 E Domdidier 4 089
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#

233.
234.
235.
236.
237.
238.
239.
240.
241.
242.
243.
244.
245.
246.
247.
248.
249.
250.
251.
252.
253.
254.
255.
256.
257.
258.
259.
260.
261.
262.
263.
264.
265.
266.
267.
268.
269.
270.
271.
272.
273.
274.
275.
276.
277.
278.
279.
280.
281.
282.
283.
284.
285.
286.
287.
288.
289.
290.
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Rés.

126
125
124
124
124
123
123
123
123
123
122
122
120
120
118
117
116
114
111
111
110
109
108
107
107
105
104
103
103
102
100
100
99
98
97
97
9%
9%
9%
95
90
89
88
83
79
77
66
65
63
61
59
54
53
53
52
51
43
42

GIRONde

Rés. FS
27
41
44
42
34
43
36
33
22
15
43
41
43
39
33
34
15

34
18
23
27
32
26
23
30
40
32
28

41
34
32
29
35
27
21
20

15
32
34
26
18
40
34
15

30
22

19

16
15

16

10

ROIDU TIR

Classement final
Chéables 2018

Tireur

Pierre-André ROCHE
Franck LE CRUEUR
Gilbert VERNEZ
Sylvain VOLERY
Roland BUCHER
Christian WAGNER
Maurice THIERRIN
Olivier CORBOUD

Lara BASTIAN

Coralie FOUCHER
Jean-Claude HALDIMANN
Romain LAMBERT
Elias KERBAGE

Marie MULLER

David DAHLER
Raphaél GRANDGIRARD
Samuel MARTON
René NEUHAUS
Patrick PERRET
Karim BORGOGNON
Pierre REY
Jean-Michel BERCHIER
Serge COLLAUD
Andrea Laura BASTIAN
Anthony MARCHAND
Didier ROSAT

Eric CUENDET
Jean-Biére OULEVEY
Raphael PILLONEL
Alexandre NICOD
Stéphane CHASSOT
Lauryline FEHR
Maurice JOSSEVEL
Fabien NICOLET
Tristan DEMIERRE
Gaél HENRY

Denis BERSIER

Daniel MARCUARD
Florence BRUNEL
Jean-Pierre GMEHLIN
Alexandre MORISSET
Markus THOMMEN
Jérome VORLET
Jean-Pierre BRASEY
Celil KARABOC
Christian DELACOUR
Micaél ZEFERINO
Dylan JAQUENOT
Delphine MORISSET
David MAEDER
Justine ROHRBASSER
Francine BLASER
Yannick JACOT
Sahitaj GZIM

Anne CANTOVA
Jérémie SUCHET
Loic REY

Sylvain JEAN-PETIT-MATILE

K1 facebook.com/ftbroye

Année
1968
2002
1952
1978
1962
1956
1940
1983
2000
1994
1965
1962
2000
1988
1991
1991
1998
1957
1984
1999
1940
1954
1977
1996
1994
1988
1962
1959
1980
1990
1945
1992
1949
2003
2001
1995
1991
1950
1987
1953
1974
1986
1998
1939
1958
1963
1993
1994
1978
1995
1991
1991
1994
1982
1982
1986
1994
1965
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Société

Domdidier

Montagny et env.
Payerne
Estavayer-le-Lac et env.
Payerne

Montagny et env.
Estavayer-le-Lac et env.
Villeneuve

Montagny et env.
Payerne

Montagny et env.
Estavayer-le-Lac et env.
Domdidier

Domdidier

Payerne
Estavayer-le-Lac et env.
Payerne

Domdidier

Payerne
Estavayer-le-Lac et env.
Villeneuve

Villeneuve

Domdidier

Montagny et env.
Estavayer-le-Lac et env.
Domdidier

Domdidier

Payerne
Estavayer-le-Lac et env.
Villeneuve
Estavayer-le-Lac et env.
Estavayer-le-Lac et env.
Villeneuve

Villeneuve

Payerne

Payerne
Estavayer-le-Lac et env.
Payerne
Estavayer-le-Lac et env.
Montagny et env.
Payerne
Estavayer-le-Lac et env.
Estavayer-le-Lac et env.
Estavayer-le-Lac et env.
Payerne

Payerne

Domdidier

Domdidier

Payerne
Estavayer-le-Lac et env.
Estavayer-le-Lac et env.
Estavayer-le-Lac et env.
Domdidier
Estavayer-le-Lac et env.
Estavayer-le-Lac et env.
Estavayer-le-Lac et env.
Domdidier

Domdidier
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Série
062
051
014
091
044
044
061
018
060
053
089
092
015
094
063
089
043
031
020
040
092
069
038
059
063
051
050
073
042
052
063
093
093
097
061
061
088
062
042
900
090
056
096
058
063
021
060
035
062
091
057
058
060
096
042
092
096
055



= GIRONd:

)

# Rés. Rés.FS
291. 32 17
292. 15 0

293. 0 0

@ tir-broye.ch

ROIDU TIR

Classement final
Chéables 2018

Tireur

Alice FISCI
Aubane CONUS
Christian AEBI

K1 facebook.com/ftbroye

Année
1989
2003
1990

Cat.

25M
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Société Arme
Domdidier 4
Villeneuve 4
Villeneuve 4
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Série
094
094
000



